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BO2550
802518
804978
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801892
801665
801208
801993
802554

102 Brakes & Brake Controls
Frant Brakes
Ficha 1 Front Brake
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801316
a01a7
801318
801301

BO1488
801302
801303
801304
801306
801305
801318
801320
801321
801308
801309

801322
801307
801437
801504
Bo187E

103 Prakon. 8 Brats Semirete

Rear Broke
Quanlity  Change Poinl Romarks
Plate-back braba-LH ...
Flate-back brake-BH .............ooonmmseemnsnis e L L .-A
ﬂhunl . "mum.r"m"':"}'ﬂ? beitks yslam-OE. ... .. MUAT ol . Usa B00B05 Do not use
.......................................... rrerereit. .« braks shoo which has
......... ki pa b ik ek m l:ﬂlﬂ.ﬂ' uﬂqﬂn
.................................... s TOLEIWOTK. Only usa gold
Shoo sssembly rear brake system-OE. .........1 e OONRAN CONND
Shoe assembly roar brake system-LT1 apprived...... 1
Speing-return Brake-LH ..o s x|
redurn Brake-RH ... s 1

«shoa hold down rear Brake ..o s 2
Adjustor-rear brake drum in disc......ciinin. o é
e O
Lever handbrake-RH 1
O -
CYLINDER ASSEMBLY-WHEEL REAR BRAKE-LH
E:‘umﬁn ASSEMBLY-WHEEL REAR BRAKE- ... 1
P R
Kit-whial cylindor ropair rear brake
Drum brake-O.E..... 2
Crism brako-LT1 -
Screw-braks drum 10 hub ... e 2
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104 Brakes & Brake Controla
Brake Controls
Ficho 1 Podalbox Assembly Automatic

Wius Part Number L_m Quantily _ Change Poinl Romarks

1 608340 PEDAL & BRACKET ASSEMBLY . 1

ummmc&mmmmumn-m:: ...........
1 BOB410 PEDAL & BRACKET ASSEMBL .t
BRAKE/ACCELERATOR- .l.l.m;m-l:ﬁc-u-lﬂ

2 805448 *Bmpudnlmﬂuﬂ 1

3 608341 * PEDAL ASSEMBLY-BRAKE- HJTGMAHI::-HHD A Part of 608340,
4 JHM42 «+ Bush.... 2

5 B0B450 + Padal assembly accelerator-AHD.................... rl  cvmrmee———— Part of 808340,
8 602662 . T SR ART R s G TR R 1

9 802637 3 e g —— |

10 NTB * NUL-ME............c.0.. 1

11 608330 ® POOMIVOIDOOB] o.icciiiiosennsni iiisasasrnsssissssnsosiarsssasisnss 1

12 WPHEH « Washar-plain-ME ... s B AeEEERRRAREEERE S R SRR Part ol B0B340.
S o pun o

................................... o L B |

2 = “l_g « PEDAL ¥-BRAKE- Tii:a.HI;‘: } . Partol 10.
5 B09417 Fnﬁufmanmmmw LHﬂ ety Part of 600410,
12 WPNEH * Washor -plain-M8 1 .~ Parl ol 608410,
14 NLG » Nut-hexagonal-nyloc-M6 ... 1 Part of 609410
15 602664 Sprng-ralurn-1ension BCCBIBmmtor............ccvwerein |

16 BOTVF19 Cabls assembly nccetlerator-AHD........ccooeeieea, 1

16 809544 Cable assembly accelemtor-LHD ........ccovvcianiiin 1

17 S820HEX Sotecraw-MB X 20 ... LY

18 WPNBH Washar-plaineMB ... 8
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Brakes & Brake Controls
Brake Controls

Mus Parl Number
1 810208

810210

608448
606440
JHM42
606451
JHM42
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Pedalbox Assembly Manual

~ Description

PEDAL & BRACKET ASSEMBLY
BRAK

E/CLUTCH/ACCELERATOR-
PEDAL & BRACKET ASSEMBLY
BRAKE/CLUTCH/ACCELERATOR- I.I.I.I'H..IAL LHD ..
» PEBE:hLABEEHELT-EHME I.WWM_-HHI:I
. . 1111111111111111111 i

FEDAL AEEENEL\!’ CLUTCH-RHD ...

mﬂht

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

LR e LTE

HithE
i,

* Nul-haxagonal-nyloc-M8 ..

H

1

i

1

z2

1

2

1
gﬁ:hi. AEHE‘I-IE!I.\"HRAKE-!.IAMJAL LHD ;
» PEDAL ASSEMBLY CLUTCH-LHD ... :
Paodal lmnhr-lm-u-lb .................. - i
" Pld-“w—-m = S SO 1
2

2

2

2

1

1

1

..............

Part of 610200,
Part ol 810209,
Part of 610209,

Part ol 610209,

Part of 610210,
Part of 610210,

Part of 810210.
Part of 810210,
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14

15
156

16
17
18
18

12
21

601706

801323
BO1310
BO13N
801324
801325
B01328
801312
602748
801328
801329
801330
BO1331

CLZOS1T
9549

G0z2e6T
NL10
WPL10H
WS10H

£05084

foTazy
808551
607828

609552
13HBEET
601289
608858
605473
G08854
608858
SB16HEX
WSeH
WFNBL
800187

607830

106 Brakes & Brake Controls

Brake Controls

Fiche 1 Brake Master Cylinder and Servo

Description Quantity  Change Point

w CYLINDER & SERVD ASSEMBLY ........ ¥

« MASTER E;::ia:_m ASEEMBLY BRAKE ... !

e m I'I'II!‘H"E‘MI' ..........................
Rasarvodr .

L ﬁ.ﬁh\rﬂﬂwnmm. ........ =3

« + CONNBCIOr-riGNt BNGIR........ ... .coocooroe e sonr

FIXINGS MASTER CYL TO PEDAL

Gaskol-brake 380v0 _..ocivini i =Y
MW.“M o budkhoad-M10........... 2
m' n"“‘ﬂ SHEF SRS FEFH 11 SRR RIS R R RIS R R R %

1

HOSE BRAKE VACLULUM
connecior 1o non retum valve-RHD ...




Brakes & Brake Controls
Brake Pipes

Brake Pipes and Fittings

Usa 810802

Remarks
AHD
LHD

WC 102767
58

WC 102766

mem WG 102767
WC 102768

vl
v

From
v

To
To

connecior-Ma8 x 35 ...
PCAaY
PCHY

3]

43428 T TTHEE T Tt

107
Fiche 1

London Taxis International Taxi TX1 Range

Sotscrw-rant 3 way connecion-ME = 25 ...
brake
brabus

wmmmmmmm i

2228888 =

-
EERE SRR R
=

3 way to LH roar braka..............

PIPE ASSEMBLY BRAKE

3 way to RH rear brake .............

connecior 1o raar flaxible hoso..

i

%‘m::zt v
to =
By seo
s
o Al g
Irant-LH 1]
Connecior brake ,
Bolt-front 3 way connector-ME x 45

Chp-chulch pipa 10 brake pipe-manuai-LHD .............

Wﬂmr a
Pioe

Washar-

m NN Hn e

oo
- A D P B OO OB O
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18 602856 HOBSBrake 1PNt JUIMP ..o e s s ssesses s sasianin 4
BO1276 Hosa-brake fromt t:: -
BOE - 0000000 GO i e Ky |
19 807826 mHmm ......................................................... 1
802858 Nut

m"ﬂ M'M‘h“ n'.. fa=Ee g pddE S rpr P I4TIAE PR IS IEE P EE T T TR E O B 1

AKG2177 Setscrew-flexibla hose and handbiaks cable- ... SMLA e —  Usa B02402 identical
CEL L g b P e SN U Y S LY o T S TR B TR LU S LT L Losoa s ﬁ.ﬂ;

BO2402 Solscrew-llexibie hose and handbrake cable- ... 1 bt etk ok hisriassre | UMD

Bo1T22 Solscraw-SMBLNF ¥ 3. ..iiiissiesrsberrssseeenas &

fo—
wite s o e SR

” ]: -M 20 602021 Valve assombly brake Ty
Bt |

L]
LMD 5
I‘EE'J._

LTV o012
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109 Brakea & Brake Controls
Handbrake Detnils
Fiche 1 /! Handbrake and Cables
bunrlpﬂun Quaniity mnl “Fomarks
Cable handbrake-front ... o
T Ata— |
CHp-rotaEniNg.. ..o seerrissasssmeman s ol T e TYRYY S }
&MMMr BAIOAF = 1
O i i !
K T R — il
m' 'ml BEIE i ] - [RRT I E
Washer 2] L |
Clip........ .2
. v
i
)
Solscrow-beacke! 1o ImmHTEUM'-' X :*.u.............f_z
Selscrow-5/1BUNF x 1... ARSI |
Okl . . e e 1

LEVER & GRIP ASSEMBLY HANDBRAKE-RHD . 1
LEVER & GAIP ASSEMBLY HANDBRAKE-LHD. . |

» Grip handbrake. . ot
Washer- m&aﬁa” e ""g
Kit-ratchat & pawl.... e 1
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